
2020-2021 High Rock & Pollard Teacher Contacts
World Languages 

School Language Teacher Contact

High Rock School 
Spanish Elyssa Schneider Elyssa_Schneider@needham.k12.ma.us
Spanish Patricia McNamara Patricia_McNamara@needham.k12.ma.us

Pollard Middle School 

French Cheryl Lowney Cheryl_Lowney@needham.k12.ma.us
French Sarah Moghtader Sarah_Moghtader@needham.k12.ma.us

Mandarin Hsienchi Lin Hsienchi_Lin@needham.k12.ma.us 

Spanish Amy McKenna Amy_McKenna@needham.k12.ma.us
Spanish Jacqueline Edwards Jacqueline_Edwards@needham.k12.ma.us
Spanish Maura Lia Maura_Lia@needham.k12.ma.us
Spanish Virgen Colon Virgen_Colon@needham.k12.ma.us
Spanish Susan Connolly Susan_Connolly@needham.k12.ma.us


